

Pachet papetarie Administratia Bazinala de Apa Buzau-Ialomita

I.D.: 44536647

Data publicarii	15.11.19	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 497,58 RON - 497,58 RON

Descriere: Pachetul include: 1 MF0503: Capse 24/6, 1000 capse/cutie, MEMORIS-PRECIOUS CUTIE 10 0.650 6.500 1.235 2 DL2507: Dosar Standard alb incopciat 1/1 A4 carton 25 buc/um SET 2 9.400 18.800 3.572 3 CE005: Rigla 30 cm plastic B U C 2 1.788 3.575 0.679 4 DY000113: Biblioraft Noky a4 75mm PP B U C 10 5.200 52.000 9.880 5 ED9009: Cutter mic Edding M9 B U C 3 6.740 20.220 3.842 6 ED9018: Cutter mare Edding M18 B U C 3 9.430 28.290 5.375 7 ED909: Rezerve cutter Edding M9 10 bucset B U C 3 7.990 23.970 4.554 8 ED918: Rezerve cutter M18 10buc/set SET 3 11.800 35.400 6.726 9 GPV164292: Plic CD, 124 x 127mm, gumat, alb, 90 g/mp, 25 buc/set, SET 2 2.510 5.020 0.954 10 KS00009: Index autoadeziv din hartie Kores 20x50mm 4 culori 50 filecuB U C 10 4.420 44.200 8.398 11 SV91: Dosar sina plastic cu gauri B U C 25 0.664 16.595 3.153 12 NV030: Perforator max. 25 coli,, NOVUS Master B U C 2 27.488 54.975 10.445 13 SW117006: Textmarker Stabilo Boss corp plastic vf.retezat 2-5mm 6bucset (1 buc/buc) SET 3 25.512 76.537 14.542 14 SW1196: Radiera Stabilo Supreme 1196 B U C 2 1.500 3.000 0.570 15 VB010102: CD-R Verbatim 52x700 MB 50 buc/shrink SET 1 53.000 53.000 10.070 16 VB10401: DVD-R Verbatim 16x 4.7GB 120 min 10 buc/spindle SET 3 18.500 55.500 10.545
